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Floor Areas - All Stories
Location  Area
FIRST FLOOR
   BALCONY 
   AVIARY  
   UPPER LIVING 

GROUND FLOOR
   PORCH
   TERRACE
   GARAGE & STORE
   GROUND LIVING

TOTAL AREA

 4.58
 9.45

 111.82
125.85

2.2
27.74
40.05
90.22

160.21

286.06
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